LES RESULTATS DU COMITE

1/2 FINALES

DEMI FINALE CADET(TE)S TROYES
BASSIN CHAMPENOIS

Epreuves
-44 -
c.!: (+20pts) M BARKI Meriem (93, IDF) CLUB SP ET LOISIRS JUDO AULNAY
'52 -
NC SISSOKO Iman (93, IDF) RED STAR C.MONTREUIL
-63 -
. 4 SYLVIUS Isia (93, IDF) CLUB SP ET LOISIRS JUDO AULNAY
NC @10ptss BOUBACHRI Rim (93, IDF) CLUB SP ET LOISIRS JUDO AULNAY
'70 hd
7 10pts) BAHOYA Anais (93, IDF) CLUB SP ET LOISIRS JUDO AULNAY
-50 -

(+20pts) CHETOUANI Walid (93, IDF) CLUB SP ET LOISIRS JUDO AULNAY



NC

NC

NC

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

-55

BOUSSAID Mohamed (93, IDF)

-60
PROSPER Nicolas (93, IDF)

-81
BAKKARI Mehdi (93, IDF)
BOISNE-NOC Daryl (93, IDF)

+90

BOISNE-NOC Enzo (93, IDF)

KRACHACHE Habib (93, IDF)

RED STAR C.MONTREUIL

CLUB SP ET LOISIRS JUDO AULNAY

RED STAR C.MONTREUIL

CLUB SP ET LOISIRS JUDO AULNAY

CLUB SP ET LOISIRS JUDO AULNAY

RED STAR C.MONTREUIL



